PVHT
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 13-Nov-15 1 Document Number: 53060
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Stability - Very High Temperature (270 °C)
Thin Film Wraparound Chip Resistors, Sulfur Resistant

MODEL SIZE
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
RATED POWER (1)(2)
 P250 °C
W
LIMITING ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
V
TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT (3)
± ppm/°C
PVHT0402 0402 39 to 45K 0.031 50 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT0603 0603 39 to 108K 0.062 75 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT0805 0805 39 to 240K 0.100 150 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT1206 1206 39 to 900K 0.165 200 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT2010 2010 39 to 2.5M 0.2 300 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 5, 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
CLIMATIC SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range -55 °C; +250 °C
Storage temperature range -55 °C; +270 °C
PERFORMANCE VS. HUMID SULFUR VAPOR